WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COMtossB®
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
A BRAND
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
ROZETTA™
CEILING/WALL
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COMtossB®
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
A BRAND
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
ROZETTA™
CEILING/WALL
L A M P  T Y P E
F I T T I N G
WAT TAG E
RETROFIT LED
E26
15W
ORDER CODE
B L AC K L30T52C1IZL
VO LTAG E
C L A S S
120V
1
ROZETTA S
L A M P  T Y P E
F I T T I N G
WAT TAG E
RETROFIT LED
E26
15W
ORDER CODE
VO LTAG E
C L A S S
120V
1
ROZETTA M
L A M P  T Y P E
F I T T I N G
WAT TAG E
RETROFIT LED
E26
15W
ORDER CODE
VO LTAG E
C L A S S
120V
1
ROZETTA L
TOS SB .COM
C R E ATO R S  O F  L I G H T I N G  U N I TS
C H R O M E L30T52C1IAP
G O L D L30T52C1IAD
W H I T E L30T52C1IWL
B L AC K L30T52C2IZL
C H R O M E L30T52C2IAP
G O L D L30T52C2IAD
W H I T E L30T52C2IWL
B L AC K L30T52C3IZL
C H R O M E L30T52C3IAP
G O L D L30T52C3IAD
W H I T E L30T52C3IWL
50 MM 50 MM 50 MM
8
5 M
M
170
 M
M
255 M
M
Installation Note: Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.
(1.96”) (1.96”) (1.96”)
(3.34”) (6.69”) (10.04”)